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vitslagen bkw Den Driesch Loop 2ol6

Naam

Arno Cornelis
Tpr Janssen
Jeroen Meerveld
Loek Schreurs
Renzo Sommers
Roel Pepels
Lesley Basten
Julien Haije

Kyro Debeij
Justin Delahaye
Richard Mertens
Martijn Geven
Julian Wimmers
Lucas Vries
Guillaume Snijders
Esper Sterck
Justin Drossaerts

Patrick Deumens
Rola Deumens

Frank Schoenmakers
Alex Smit

Dave Brands

Sven Ritt

Jacky Drenth

Jean-Jacques Herings
Perry Ubachs

Ed Sabel

Huub Gulikers
Mike Lie

Eric Bessems
Peter Pieters
Armand Pinkaarts
Michel america
Wilfred Snijders
Raymond Sterck

Jack Wilde

Louis Kooymans
Paul Laeven

Rob Radschilder
Maarten Munnik
Frans Kemps

Afstand

5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer

5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer

5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer

5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer

Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Categorie GemSnelh

17,8 km/h
16,3 km/h
16,0 km/h
15,9 km/h
15,1 km/h
14,8 km/h
14,7 km/h
13,8 km/h
13,4 km/h
13,2 km/h
12,7 km/h
12,7 km/h
12,2 km/h
11,5 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,7 km/h
9,2 km/h

17,5 km/h
16,6 km/h
15,6 km/h
14,3 km/h
12,4 km/h
11,1 km/h
10,8 km/h

16,5 km/h
15,9 km/h
13,9 km/h
13,0 km/h
12,6 km/h
12,2 km/h
12,1 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,1 km/h
11,0 km/h
9,2 km/h

14,7 km/h
13,9 km/h
12,1 km/h
11,0 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,2 km/h

Start

00:00:01.8
00:00:01.7
00:00:02.5
00:00:01.7
00:00:02.8
00:00:03.3
00:00:02.3
00:00:02.8
00:00:02.3
00:00:05.2
00:00:06.2
00:00:04.7
00:00:01.8
00:00:07.5
00:00:04.9
00:00:04.4
00:00:05.8

00:00:01.4
00:00:01.9
00:00:02.2
00:00:03.3
00:00:05.1
00:00:07.5
00:00:06.8

00:00:01.5
00:00:02.5
00:00:02.8
00:00:06.0
00:00:08.2
00:00:04.5
00:00:06.9
00:00:06.2
00:00:07.4
00:00:04.6
00:00:04.8

00:00:02.2
00:00:02.1
00:00:06.2
00:00:03.6
00:00:09.1
00:00:08.6

Bruto

00:16:53.7
00:18:23.4
00:18:48.3
00:18:50.7
00:19:55.2
00:20:15.5
00:20:23.7
00:21:45.1
00:22:23.4
00:22:46.9
00:23:44.9
00:23:46.1
00:24:38.6
00:26:10.9
00:27:57.0
00:28:07.2
00:32:34.5

00:17:09.9
00:18:07.1
00:19:17.6
00:21:04.2
00:24:13.2
00:27:09.3
00:27:57.3

00:18:12.5
00:18:53.7
00:21:36.6
00:23:15.5
00:23:55.1
00:24:38.1
00:24:52.6
00:27:01.0
00:27:10.0
00:27:14.1
00:32:42.7

00:20:24.7
00:21:41.4
00:24:48.0
00:27:14.9
00:28:02.7
00:29:30.3

00:16:51.8
00:18:21.7
00:18:45.8
00:18:49.0
00:19:52.4
00:20:12.1
00:20:21.3
00:21:42.3
00:22:21.1
00:22:41.6
00:23:38.7
00:23:41.3
00:24:36.8
00:26:03.4
00:27:52.0
00:28:02.7
00:32:28.7

00:17:08.4
00:18:05.1
00:19:15.3
00:21:00.8
00:24:08.0
00:27:01.8
00:27:50.4

00:18:11.0
00:18:51.1
00:21:33.7
00:23:09.5
00:23:46.9
00:24:33.5
00:24:45.7
00:26:54.8
00:27:02.5
00:27:09.4
00:32:37.9

00:20:22.4
00:21:39.3
00:24:41.7
00:27:11.2
00:27:53.5
00:29:21.7



Plaats SN
1 81
2 69
3 87
4 83
5 97
6 72
7 51
8 57
9 104

10 61
11 75
12 76
13 56
14 74
15 60
16 13
17 2
18 42
19 41
20 108
21 17
22 14
23 70
24 78
1 47
2 19
3 15
4 35
5 53
6 103
7 11
8 107
9 25
10 30
11 29
12 9
13 65
14 22
15 7
1 100
2 49
3 33
4 38
1 101
2 84
3 45
4 82
5 32
6 109

vitslagen bkw Den Driesch Loop 2ol6

Naam

Tami Samson
Shelley Ven

Britt Jacobi

Natasja Wolfs

Sevda Klerk

Simone Schoonbroodt
Thanee Franssen
Angela Mertens
Annemarieke Boer
Milou Akkermans
Bente Drummen
Bianca Proemeren
Lucy Sommer
Catelijne Lam

Naomi Klein

Evie Sterck

Mandy Munnik
Rosemarijn Slootbeek
Melanie Meulenberg
Carmen Pieters
Gabrielle Wijnands
Kirsten Sterck

Dana Meessen
Jennifer Sabel

Peggy Hagedoren
Desirée Jansen
Saskia Bastings
Danielle Zuidema
Hafida Chanou
Cindy Ummels
Petra Kaubo
Manon Goertz
Wanda Dohmen
Miranda Kempen
Gema Bazaga
Bianca Vissers
Eshter Scheelings
Sabine Berentsen
Linda Broeren

Conny Lie-A-Lien-Bosch
Hoenen Nicolle
Annemiek Hoogland
Nanda Veldhuijzen

Mieke Louwman
Brigitte Wassenaer
Netty Buijs
Yvonne Houben
Marie Spronken
Ine Pieters

Afstand

5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer

5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer

5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer

5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer
5 kilometer

Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen
Vsen

V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35
V35

V45
V45
V45
V45

V55
V55
V55
V55
V55
V55

Categorie GemSnelh

14,9 km/h
14,5 km/h
14,2 km/h
13,3 km/h
13,1 km/h
12,2 km/h
11,5 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,5 km/h
10,4 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,0 km/h
9,7 km/h
9,6 km/h
9,4 km/h
9,3 km/h
9,2 km/h
9,2 km/h
9,0 km/h
8,8 km/h

12,3 km/h
11,4 km/h
11,4 km/h
10,8 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,4 km/h
10,4 km/h
10,3 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,2 km/h
10,1 km/h
9,9 km/h

9,1 km/h

11,5 km/h
10,8 km/h
9,6 km/h
9,6 km/h

11,0 km/h
10,6 km/h
10,5 km/h
10,1 km/h
9,6 km/h
9,3 km/h

Start

00:00:01.9
00:00:02.3
00:00:02.4
00:00:03.4
00:00:08.3
00:00:02.8
00:00:08.0
00:00:07.1
00:00:04.7
00:00:09.6
00:00:03.9
00:00:04.2
00:00:05.5
00:00:04.2
00:00:09.4
00:00:04.2
00:00:09.3
00:00:07.6
00:00:05.3
00:00:05.7
00:00:05.8
00:00:04.2
00:00:09.1
00:00:02.9

00:00:04.9
00:00:03.7
00:00:03.8
00:00:05.3
00:00:08.6
00:00:04.9
00:00:03.7
00:00:07.1
00:00:06.0
00:00:07.9
00:00:07.7
00:00:07.7
00:00:03.2
00:00:04.9
00:00:06.6

00:00:08.4
00:00:04.3
00:00:06.3
00:00:06.8

00:00:08.7
00:00:03.4
00:00:05.7
00:00:07.2
00:00:06.4
00:00:05.3

Bruto

00:20:12.4
00:20:45.4
00:21:08.1
00:22:32.0
00:22:57.6
00:24:40.9
00:26:18.4
00:27:56.3
00:28:26.9
00:28:46.7
00:28:59.8
00:29:07.3
00:29:13.2
00:29:17.2
00:29:28.1
00:30:02.8
00:31:09.5
00:31:20.9
00:32:02.0
00:32:28.2
00:32:34.4
00:32:42.5
00:33:39.4
00:33:58.2

00:24:27.0
00:26:17.4
00:26:27.2
00:27:53.7
00:28:23.5
00:28:26.7
00:28:58.8
00:29:05.4
00:29:15.0
00:29:29.7
00:29:29.7
00:29:30.6
00:29:43.5
00:30:22.6
00:33:09.8

00:26:11.4
00:27:56.6
00:31:15.4
00:31:20.7

00:27:18.2
00:28:24.6
00:28:46.7
00:29:47.6
00:31:16.1
00:32:28.4

00:20:10.5
00:20:43.1
00:21:05.6
00:22:28.6
00:22:49.3
00:24:38.0
00:26:10.3
00:27:49.1
00:28:22.1
00:28:37.1
00:28:55.8
00:29:03.0
00:29:07.6
00:29:12.9
00:29:18.6
00:29:58.6
00:31:00.2
00:31:13.2
00:31:56.6
00:32:22.5
00:32:28.5
00:32:38.2
00:33:30.3
00:33:55.2

00:24:22.1
00:26:13.7
00:26:23.4
00:27:48.3
00:28:14.8
00:28:21.8
00:28:55.0
00:28:58.2
00:29:09.0
00:29:21.7
00:29:22.0
00:29:22.9
00:29:40.3
00:30:17.6
00:33:03.2

00:26:02.9
00:27:52.2
00:31:09.0
00:31:13.9

00:27:09.4
00:28:21.2
00:28:41.0
00:29:40.4
00:31:09.6
00:32:23.1



